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NS S nm 1310 or 1550 1064
TR K E nm +30 +5
A KR R dB 46 30
/NI R dB 40 25
R A dB 0.7 1.8
KRN dB 0.9 2.1
/N H L dB 22 20
/D 3t dB 50 50
/N B AR dB 55 55
AZ BRI F mW 500 500
RZ KA N 5 5
Ha kA PRt 6
HH Portl—Port2—Port3
THERE C -5to+70
7 I8 C -40to+85
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S 1 2 A 3=33 0 ; 4=43%0

THEHK 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; 1064=1064nm

T % 1 S=12 %k, F=lk%h; B=I %k

RARA 0=250umBt4; 1=900umMmEE; 2=2.0mmnrEZ; 3=3.0NE¥

HRL A 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




